Tel：+86 592 6101492
Web：www.yifanwireless.com V1.0.1 Copyright @Yifan  2021
4G Industrial Router
R100
Introduction
R100 is an intelligent cellular router designed for industrial applications requiring faultless connectivity. It
provides a secure, reliable, real-time, remote connectivity for SCADA, distribution management systems,
metering, etc. Software-defined, multi-carrier networking, dual SIM models, 802.11n and global

Web：www.yifanwireless.com
V1.0.1 Copyright @ Yifan  2021
Order Information
Models Category DL UL
SIM/UIM
Built-in
Module(s)
Description
R100-L CAT4 150Mbps 50Mbps 1 1
Cellular (LTE), WIFI, SIM*1,
I/O(2*DI, 1*DO, 1*Relay.) , GPS(Option)
R100-L-SIM2 CAT4 150Mbps 50Mbps 2 1
Cellular (LTE), WIFI, SIM*2,
 I/O(2*DI, 1*DO, 1*Relay.) , GPS(Option)
R100-L/L CAT4 150Mbps 50Mbps 2 2
Cellular (LTE, Dual-Module), WIFI, SIM* 2),
 I/O(2*DI, 1*DO, 1*Relay.) , GPS(Option)
R100-LA CAT6 300Mbps 50Mbps 1 1
Cellular (LTE-A), WIFI, SIM*1,
I/O(2*DI, 1*DO, 1*Relay.) , GPS(Option)
R100-LA-SIM2 CAT6 300Mbps 50Mbps 2 1
Cellular (LTE-A), WIFI, SIM*2,
I/O(2*DI, 1*DO, 1*Relay.) , GPS(Option)
R100-LA/LA CAT6 300Mbps 50Mbps 2 2
Cellular (LTE-A, Dual-Module), WIFI, SIM* 2),
I/O(2*DI, 1*DO, 1*Relay.) , GPS(Option)